
VÝSLEDKY 2013 MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA 

CHLAPI

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Ondra Svoboďák 44:34 +0:00 48:02 +0:00

2. Ondra Štverák 47:35 +3:01 52:42 +4:40

3. Háček 45:56 +1:22 54:10 +6:08

4. Štěpán Šembera 53:10 +8:36 54:25 +6:23

5. Jáchym 52:40 +8:06 56:45 +8:43

6. Řezin 50:37 +6:03 57:42 +9:40

7. Jarin 56:00 +11:26 57:53 +9:51

8. Míla Martinec 51:58 +7:24 58:37 +10:35

9. Faďa 51:23 +6:49 60:13 +12:11

10. Piňďa 46:50 +2:16 61:51 +13:49

11. Lalub 57:05 +12:31 63:04 +15:02

12. Pepíno Růžička 60:37 +16:03 72:08 +24:06

13. Láďa Žák 63:54 +19:20 73:00 +24:58

14. Radim Kožich 66:48 +22:14 74:27 +26:25

15. Mišák Čuřík 60:38 +16:04 77:47 +29:45

16. Martin Růžička 58:56 +14:22 78:07 +30:05

17. Zdeněk Staněk 72:47 +28:13 79:02 +31:00

18. Ondra Malík 66:38 +22:04 87:24 +39:22

19. Jirka Přidal 92:22 +47:48 100:38 +52:36

20. Milan Hrdlička 97:12 +52:38 101:19 +53:17

21. Stadnič 72:30 +27:56 104:06 +56:04

22. Prcek-Obr 63:55 +19:21 105:23 +57:21

23. Pospa 71:56 +27:22 105:24 +57:22

24. Kuba Sucharda 46:57 +2:23 ne
25. Libor Kožich 52:42 +8:08 ne
26. Vojta 55:28 +10:54 ne

BĚH 
poř. borec
1. Ondra Svoboďák 44:34 +0:00

2. Háček 45:56 +1:22

3. Piňďa 46:50 +2:16

4. Kuba Sucharda 46:57 +2:23

5. Ondra Štverák 47:35 +3:01

6. Řezin 50:37 +6:03

7. Faďa 51:23 +6:49

8. Míla Martinec 51:58 +7:24

9. Jáchym 52:40 +8:06

10. Libor Kožich 52:42 +8:08

11. Štěpán Šembera 53:10 +8:36

12. Vojta 55:28 +10:54

13. Jarin 56:00 +11:26

14. Lalub 57:05 +12:31

15. Martin Růžička 58:56 +14:22

16. Pepíno Růžička 60:37 +16:03

17. Mišák Čuřík 60:38 +16:04

18. Láďa Žák 63:54 +19:20

19. Prcek-Obr 63:55 +19:21

20. Ondra Malík 66:38 +22:04

21. Radim Kožich 66:48 +22:14

22. Pospa 71:56 +27:22

23. Stadnič 72:30 +27:56

24. Zdeněk Staněk 72:47 +28:13

25. Jirka Přidal 92:22 +47:48

26. Milan Hrdlička 97:12 +52:38

běh celkem

běh



PIVO
poř. borec
1. Štěpán Šembera 1:15 +0:00

2. Jarin 1:53 +0:38

3. Ondra Svoboďák 3:28 +2:13

4. Jáchym 4:05 +2:50

5. Milan Hrdlička 4:07 +2:52

6. Ondra Štverák 5:07 +3:52

7. Lalub 5:59 +4:44

8. Zdeněk Staněk 6:15 +5:00

9. Míla Martinec 6:39 +5:24

10. Řezin 7:05 +5:50

11. Radim Kožich 7:39 +6:24

12. Háček 8:14 +6:59

13. Jirka Přidal 8:16 +7:01

14. Faďa 8:50 +7:35

15. Láďa Žák 9:06 +7:51

16. Pepíno Růžička 11:31 +10:16

17. Piňďa 15:01 +13:46

18. Mišák Čuřík 17:09 +15:54

19. Martin Růžička 19:11 +17:56

20. Ondra Malík 20:46 +19:31

21. Stadnič 31:36 +30:21

22. Pospa 33:28 +32:13

23. Prcek-Obr 41:28 +40:13

24. Kuba Sucharda ne
25. Libor Kožich ne
26. Vojta ne

POROD + BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Jáchym 120:00 +0:00 52:40 +0:00 176:45 +0:00

ŽENSKÝ

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borka
1. Klárka Piňďová 44:07 +0:00 45:49 +0:00

2. Věrka Lalubová 47:28 +3:21 48:13 +2:24

3. Janička Vetlická 53:32 +9:25 54:09 +8:20

4. Ája 53:33 +9:26 54:16 +8:27

5. Marťa Fabiánová 58:45 +14:38 67:00 +21:11

6. Čouďa Plešková 57:15 +13:08 ne

BĚH 
poř. borka
1. Klárka Piňďová 44:07 +0:00

2. Věrka Lalubová 47:28 +3:21

3. Janička Vetlická 53:32 +9:25

4. Ája 53:33 +9:26

5. Čouďa Plešková 57:15 +13:08

6. Marťa Fabiánová 58:45 +14:38

PIVO
poř. borka
1. Janička Vetlická 0:37 +0:00

2. Ája 0:43 +0:06

3. Věrka Lalubová 0:45 +0:08

4. Klárka Piňďová 1:42 +1:05

5. Marťa Fabiánová 8:15 +7:38

6. Čouďa Plešková 0:00

běh

pivo

běh celkemporod

pivo

běh celkem


